Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
NSB002-10
10 mm Non-Sparking Combination
Wrench Copper Beryllium 135 mm
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Made of copper beryllium
• Combination wrench both ends fit same sized
nuts and bolts
• Ring end 15° offset
• Produced according to DIN 3113
• Non-sparking (NS) tools designed for use in
potentially explosive environments, where
'traditional' steel tools may create spark
• Ring end 15° offset for optimum access
• Anti-magnetic and highly corrosion resistant
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
NSB002-10 10 mm 135 mm 8 mm 6 mm 17 mm 18 mm 50 g